
















































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年1月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 25613317 25629604 16287 

2日 0:00 25629604 25650456 20852 

3日 0:00 25650456 25674306 23850 

4日 0:00 25674306 25696336 22030 

5日 0:00 25696336 25716369 20033 

6日 0:00 25716369 25733261 16892 

7日 0:00 25733261 25749903 16642 

8日 0:00 25749903 25771713 21810 

9日 0:00 25771713 25795735 24022 

10日 0:00 25795735 25822002 26267 

11日 0:00 25822002 25847833 25831 

12日 0:00 25847833 25866261 18428 

13日 0:00 25866261 25881735 15474 

14日 0:00 25881735 25899862 18127 

15日 0:00 25899862 25918850 18988 

16日 0:00 25918850 25937770 18920 

17日 0:00 25937770 25958840 21070 

18日 0:00 25958840 25979510 20670 

19日 0:00 25979510 25999859 20349 

20日 0:00 25999859 26019671 19812 

21日 0:00 26019671 26039811 20140 

22日 0:00 26039811 26059347 19536 

23日 0:00 26059347 26078187 18840 

24日 0:00 26078187 26098475 20288 

25日 0:00 26098475 26119678 21203 

26日 0:00 26119678 26138908 19230 

27日 0:00 26138908 26158949 20041 

28日 0:00 26158949 26176538 17589 

29日 0:00 26176538 26196875 20337 

30日 0:00 26196875 26215481 18606 

31日 0:00 26215481 26234518 19037 

合计 621201 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


